
Leobener Akademische Meisterschaften 2024 

SPORTSCHIESSEN 

 

Do., 06. Juni 2024, Ergebnisse  
 
 

Ergebnisse Luftpistole 
 

Damen 
1. LESKY Manuela    345 Ringe 
2. JERECIC Elizabeta    320 
3. SUBOTIC Josipa    239 

 

Herren 
1. KUMERTZ Dominik    358 Ringe 
2. BEVAB Almir    349 
3. SCHLAGER Markus    327 
4. WEISS Ewald    326 
5. DÖRFLER Michael    321 
6. MOLL Simon    312 
7. SCHÖNHERR David    305 
8. BRÜCKLER Philipp    304 
9. GELL Manfred    284 
10. SZÖCS Darius    275 
11. GLAS Constantin    271 
12. NEUMAYER Ralf    268 

  

Mannschaft 
 

1. Rambo 400.0     1034 Ringe 
  KUMERTZ Dominik 358 
  BEVAB Almir  349 
  SCHLAGER Markus 327 
 

2. Die Bleischleudern    937 Ringe 
  DÖRFLER Michael 321 
  MOLL Simon  312 
  BRÜCKLER Philipp 304 
 

3. Alles Einser     844 Ringe 
  SCHÖNHERR David 305 
  GLAS Constantin 271 
  NEUMAYER Ralf 268 
 

4. Balkan      834 Ringe 
  JERECIC Elizabeta 320 
  SZÖCS Darius  275 
  SUBOTIC Josipa  239 



Leobener Akademische Meisterschaften 2024 

SPORTSCHIESSEN 

 

 
 
 
 

Ergebnisse Luftgewehr 
 

Damen 
 

1. JERECIC Elizabeta    237 Ringe 
 

Herren 
 

1. BRÜCKLER Philipp    330 Ringe 
2. MOLL Simon    314 
3. DÖRFLER Michael    296 
4. KUMERTZ Dominik    253 
5. GLAS Constantin    243 
6. BEVAB Almir    232 
7. SCHLAGER Markus    216 
8. SCHÖNHERR David    200 
9. SZÖCS Darius    178 
10. GELL Manfred    130 
11. NEUMAYER Ralf       93 

 
Mannschaft 

 
1. Die 3 Musketentiere    940 Ringe 

BRÜCKLER Philipp 330 
MOLL Simon  314 

  DÖRFLER Michael 296 
 

2. Rambo 300.0     701 Ringe 
KUMERTZ Dominik 253 
BEVAB Almir  232 
SCHLAGER Markus 216 
 

3. Balkan      545 Ringe 
JERECIC Elizabeta 237 
SZÖCS Darius  178 
GELL Manfred  130 

 
4. Alles Einser     536 Ringe 

GLAS Constantin 243 
SCHÖNHERR David 200 
NEUMAYER Ralf    93 


